
Show #908050 (Tina M Anderson): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1. OPEN 12181: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

14. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis10.00

2 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones9.00

3 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss6.00

6 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis5.00

7 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser4.00

8 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 3.00

OP2 9 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold2.00

OP3 10 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones1.00

15. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

3 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz8.00

4 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

5 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

6 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 5.00

7 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker4.00

8 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught3.00

OP2 9 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold2.00

DQ 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

16. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

2 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis4.00

3 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson3.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

5 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims1.00

17. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 6.00

2 235 Kid Pale Face Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 5.00

3 230 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey Susan M Van Cleve4.00

4 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

5 229 Cody Chromesmal Holly M Hedgepeth Abby Floyd2.00

6 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC1.00

18. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6



Show #908050 (Tina M Anderson): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims6.00

2 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian5.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss4.00

4 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

5 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson2.00

6 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC1.00

19. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis7.00

2 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis6.00

3 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims5.00

4 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian4.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

6 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson2.00

7 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

20. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 MMB Wimpynicki Renda Terry R Moore Terry And Julia Moore10.00

2 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell9.00

3 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold8.00

4 242 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley7.00

5 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker6.00

6 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 5.00

7 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught4.00

8 254 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald3.00

9 234 A Little Trash Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald2.00

DQ 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson0.00

21. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses9.00

3 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

5 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 6.00

6 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz5.00

7 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell4.00

8 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold3.00

9 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught2.00

10 240 Misster Joe Jackie Bridges Jackie Bridges1.00

11 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker0.00

OP1 12 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

OP1 13 235 Kid Pale Face Terry R Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 0.00

OP2 14 242 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #908050 (Tina M Anderson): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 9.00

3 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

5 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis6.00

6 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses5.00

7 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis4.00

8 230 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey Susan M Van Cleve3.00

9 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz2.00

10 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

11 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

12 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

13 235 Kid Pale Face Holly M Hedgepeth 5 STAR EQUINE 0.00

14 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught0.00

OP3 15 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

23. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis5.00

2 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims4.00

3 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

5 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

24. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 10.00

2 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley9.00

3 235 Kid Pale Face Terry R Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 8.00

4 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

5 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

6 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker5.00

7 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer4.00

8 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz3.00

9 234 A Little Trash Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald2.00

25. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 6.00

2 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

3 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley4.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

5 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC2.00

6 270 Just Comes Good Anna C Bailey Elizabeth Suzann Whatley1.00

26. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

27. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #908050 (Tina M Anderson): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

28. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders4.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses3.00

3 234 A Little Trash Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald2.00

DQ 254 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald0.00

29. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders3.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses2.00

3 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer1.00

30. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders4.00

2 206 HA Mobster Lynn Marty J Miller Carla Vaught3.00

DQ 219 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

DQ 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

2 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

33. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing3.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

38. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

39. OPEN 81081: Small Fry Equitation Go: 2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

42. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

44. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

DQ 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00

47. OPEN 11412: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver2.00

2 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

48. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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OP2 1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver5.00

2 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines4.00

3 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

4 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley2.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

50. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams1.00

51. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing6.00

2 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines5.00

3 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith4.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

5 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis2.00

DQ 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

52. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

58. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

2 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

59. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

60. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines0.00

0 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

65. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg2.00

2 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson1.00

66. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

67. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

0 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson0.00

72. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg5.00

2 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey4.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

4 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson2.00

5 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines1.00

73. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

74. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

1T 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

1T 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

78. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver3.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

3 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis1.00

79. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing2.00

2 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis1.00

80. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

81. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver0.00

85. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones1.00

86. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams4.00

2 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon3.00

3 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

4 270 Just Comes Good Elizabeth Suzann Whatley Elizabeth Suzann Whatley1.00

87. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

88. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00
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0 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

0 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

93. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon3.00

2 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones2.00

3 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin1.00

94. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

95. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

112. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines3.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

113. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines1.00

115. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie1.00

117. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Bryan K Cain Tammy Romines2.00

2 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie1.00

119. OPEN 30181: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley2.00

2 299 Ima Snapper Jac Andrea Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez1.00

120. OPEN 86181: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00
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0 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00

128. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

129. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

132. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 267 Crome Rose Jonna Wisher Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez3.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

3 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez Dakota Kyle1.00

133. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

134. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

137. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 267 Crome Rose Jonna Wisher Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez3.00

2 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez Dakota Kyle2.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

138. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle1.00

139. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle1.00

150. OPEN 11132: Small Fry WT Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC5.00

2 262 Cardi B Taylor Nichols Buffy J Hainley4.00

3 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway3.00

4 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught2.00

5 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley1.00

153. AQHA 171200: Performance Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

154. AQHA 171300: Performance Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines0.00
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0 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

0 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

155. AQHA 171400: Performance Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

156. AQHA 171500: Performance Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

165. AQHA 471400: Youth Performance Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

166. AQHA 471500: Youth Performance Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

0 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis0.00



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1. OPEN 12181: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

14. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

3 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis8.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

5 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis6.00

6 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss5.00

7 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser4.00

8 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 3.00

OP2 9 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold2.00

OP3 10 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones1.00

15. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

3 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 8.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

5 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

6 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker5.00

7 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser4.00

8 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught3.00

OP2 9 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold2.00

DQ 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

16. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis5.00

2 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis4.00

3 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson3.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

5 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims1.00

17. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 6.00

2 235 Kid Pale Face Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 5.00

3 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith4.00

4 230 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey Susan M Van Cleve3.00

5 229 Cody Chromesmal Holly M Hedgepeth Abby Floyd2.00

6 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC1.00

18. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims6.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss5.00

3 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson4.00

4 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

5 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC2.00

6 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

19. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis7.00

2 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims6.00

3 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

4 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian4.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

6 204 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson2.00

7 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

20. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 MMB Wimpynicki Renda Terry R Moore Terry And Julia Moore10.00

2 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell9.00

3 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold8.00

4 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker7.00

5 242 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley6.00

6 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught5.00

7 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 4.00

8 254 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald3.00

9 234 A Little Trash Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald2.00

DQ 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson0.00

21. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones10.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses9.00

3 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

5 240 Misster Joe Jackie Bridges Jackie Bridges6.00

6 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz5.00

7 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell4.00

8 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker3.00

9 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 2.00

10 226 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold1.00

11 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught0.00

OP1 12 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

OP1 13 235 Kid Pale Face Terry R Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 0.00

OP2 14 242 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 10.00

2 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones9.00

3 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses7.00

5 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis6.00

6 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis5.00

7 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz4.00

8 215 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser3.00

9 230 Pale Face Shine Jeff Honey Susan M Van Cleve2.00

10 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

11 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

12 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

13 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught0.00

14 235 Kid Pale Face Holly M Hedgepeth 5 STAR EQUINE 0.00

OP3 15 272 Sparkling Beats Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

23. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis5.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss4.00

3 253 Tricked Out Skeets Madison J Sims Jeanette E Sims3.00

4 222 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

5 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

24. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 220 SM Gunna Win A Chex Julia Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 10.00

2 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley9.00

3 211 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser8.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

5 240 Misster Joe Jackie Bridges Jackie Bridges6.00

6 217 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell5.00

7 235 Kid Pale Face Terry R Moore 5 STAR EQUINE 4.00

8 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer3.00

9 203 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker2.00

25. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE 6.00

2 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley5.00

3 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis4.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

5 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC2.00

6 270 Just Comes Good Anna C Bailey Elizabeth Suzann Whatley1.00

26. AQHA 434002: L1 Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

27. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

1 221 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian1.00

28. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders4.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses3.00

3 234 A Little Trash Lucas Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald2.00

DQ 254 Cowgirls Dont Spook Maggie Marie Tinajero Teddy & Summer Gerrald0.00

29. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders3.00

2 216 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses2.00

3 219 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer1.00

30. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 212 In A Mega Pickle Joe Sanders Joe Sanders4.00

2 206 HA Mobster Lynn Marty J Miller Carla Vaught3.00

DQ 219 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer0.00

DQ 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

2 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

33. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing3.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

38. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

39. OPEN 81081: Small Fry Equitation Go: 2 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

42. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

44. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

DQ 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00

47. OPEN 11412: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver2.00

2 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

48. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

OP1 1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver5.00

2 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley4.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

4 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines2.00

5 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

50. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams1.00

51. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing6.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith5.00

3 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines4.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

5 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis2.00

OP1 6 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

52. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

58. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

2 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

59. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

60. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines0.00

0 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

65. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg2.00

2 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson1.00

66. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

67. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

0 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson0.00

72. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg5.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss4.00

3 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines3.00

4 214 JE Shiney Lou Lu Kenneth L Larson Kenneth L Larson2.00

5 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey1.00

73. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

74. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

1T 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

1T 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

78. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver3.00

2 245 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis2.00

3 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

79. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing2.00

2 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis1.00

80. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

81. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 The Cowboy Crooner Blaise Miller Lisa Weaver0.00

85. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones1.00

86. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon4.00

2 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams3.00

3 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie2.00

4 270 Just Comes Good Elizabeth Suzann Whatley Elizabeth Suzann Whatley1.00

87. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

88. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

0 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie0.00

0 209 Heza Moonlightin Man Shirley H Williams Shirley H Williams0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

93. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon3.00

2 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin2.00

3 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones1.00

94. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

95. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

112. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines3.00

2 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

3 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

113. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines1.00

115. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie1.00

117. AQHA 142000: Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Sole Sister Bryan K Cain Tammy Romines2.00

2 236 Palolena Chex Denise Beattie Denise Beattie1.00

119. OPEN 30181: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley2.00

2 299 Ima Snapper Jac Andrea Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez1.00

120. OPEN 86181: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway1.00

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 2 (Rail) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 225 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00
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0 210 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00

128. AQHA 428002: L1 Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

129. AQHA 428000: Youth Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

132. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 267 Crome Rose Jonna Wisher Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez3.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

3 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez Dakota Kyle1.00

133. AQHA 430002: L1 Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

134. AQHA 430000: Youth Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle2.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

137. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 267 Crome Rose Jonna Wisher Ibanez Jonna Wisher Ibanez3.00

2 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez Dakota Kyle2.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

138. AQHA 432002: L1 Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle1.00

139. AQHA 432000: Youth Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 247 Me Peppy Bar Lena Dakota Kyle Dakota Kyle1.00

150. OPEN 11132: Small Fry WT Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 252 Advintage Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley5.00

2 237 Nicked My Mercedes Madeline B Moseley Rockn F Equine LLC4.00

3 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway3.00

4 262 Cardi B Taylor Nichols Buffy J Hainley2.00

5 206 HA Mobster Lynn Carla Vaught Carla Vaught1.00

153. AQHA 171200: Performance Grand Champion Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

154. AQHA 171300: Performance Reserve Champion Mare Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 250 Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt Tammy Romines0.00



Show #908051 (Michael Ochetto): Circle G Show Place QHS (5/4/2024-5/5/2024)

0 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss0.00

0 228 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg0.00

0 290 Whata Whata Wanda Anna C Bailey Anna C Bailey0.00

155. AQHA 171400: Performance Grand Champion Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

156. AQHA 171500: Performance Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 248 HP RU Machine Made Bryce R Sossamon Bryce R Sossamon0.00

0 213 Radical Blazen Marty J Miller Presley Rusin0.00

0 223 This Shine Jeanine Jones Jeanine Jones0.00

165. AQHA 471400: Youth Performance Grand Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

166. AQHA 471500: Youth Performance Reserve Champion Gelding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 298 The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby Janice Thessing0.00

0 246 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis0.00


